
              Maximilian Montessori Academy 

 
                                 2015-2016 Calendar 

 
Aug. 9 Sunday, Open House / Movie Night 

 12 Wednesday, First Day of School 
Sept. 7 Monday, Labor Day, School Closed 
Oct. 12-16 Monday – Friday, Fall Break Begins, School Closed today 

through Oct. 16th 
 27-28 Tues. & Weds., K-8 Trip to Land Between the Lakes  
  30 Friday, – Halloween Party– Parents needed for Trunk or Treat 9:15 

a.m. 
Nov. 3 Tuesday, Parent-Teacher Conferences, School Closed 

 25-27 Wednesday – Friday, Thanksgiving Break, School Closed 
Dec. 17 Thursday, Christmas Program, 6:00p.m. Blessed Mother Parish 

Hall (Students should be there between 5:30-5:45) 
 18 Friday, Christmas Party, All students wear their new t-shirts 

given at the Christmas Program. 
 
 

21-Jan 3 Wednesday, Christmas Break Begins, (School Closed today 

through Jan. 3rd.) 
Jan 4 Monday, School Resumes 

 18 Monday, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed (May be used 

as possible make-up day) 
Feb. 15 Monday, President’s Day, School Closed (May be used as possible 

make-up day) 
Mar. 25 Friday, Good Friday, School Closed  
Apr. 4-8 Spring Break, School closed today through Apr. 8th 

 21 Thursday, Grandparents Day 9:30 a.m. 
 29 Friday, Spring Conferences, School closed for all students.  

May 20 Friday, Last Day of School 
Jun. 6 Monday, First Day of Summer Camp 

 


